F I L I X  L I G H T I N G  U SA  I N C
Hemera
Specification Sheet
filixlighting-usa.com info@filixlighting.com
Filix reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
UL STD 1598
IP66
LUMINAIRE FEATURES

Filix reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
F I L I X  L I G H T I N G  U SA  I N C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Hemera
MODEL
LENGTH
POWER
COLOR TEMP.
OPTICS
VOLTAGE
OPTIONS
•  6,7” (170mm)
•  12,6” (320mm)
•  24,4” (620mm)
•  36,2” (920mm)
•  42,1” (1070mm)
•   48” (1220mm)
•  H - 7W/ft, 825 lm/ft
•  L - 3W/ft, 370 lm/ft
•  27 - 2700K
•  30 - 3000K
•  40 - 4000K
•  SP - 15°x60°
•  24 - 24VDC fixture voltage
•  S - Surface
•  A - Adjustable bracket
•  EA - Extended adjustable bracket
FHM
6
12
24
36
42
48
H
L
27
30
40
SP
24
S
A
EA
filixlighting-usa.com info@filixlighting.com
Filix reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
F I L I X  L I G H T I N G  U SA  I N C
INSTALATION DETAILS
Hemera
Note:
For details on specific depths, tiling thickness and other please refer to both Installation instructions for fixture and housing.
170mm / 320mm / 620mm / 920mm / 1070mm / 1220mm
(6.7” 12.6” / 24.4” / 36.22” / 42.12” / 48.03”)
Top View
Adjustable bracket (A)
Surface (S)
Extended adjustable bracket (AE)
H-156mm
(6.1”)
Cable length 300mm
(11.8”)
300mm
(11.8”)
H-77,3mm
(3.0”)
H-48mm
(1.9”)
27mm
(1.1”)
38mm
(1.5”)